
BLAINE CROSSING
1351-113TH AVE, BLAINE, MN

1,675 sf available 
– see site plan

14,000 sf retail center.  
Adjacent to new area 
retailers, Wal-Mart, Lowe’s, 
and the Bowlero Blaine.

SPACE AVAILABLE

TRAFFIC COUNT

SHOPPING CENTER

LOCATION

Northwest corner of Hwy 
65 and 113th Ave

51,000/VPD on Hwy 65
1,200/VPD on 113th Ave

POPULATION

DAYTIME POP

HOUSEHOLDS

HOUSEHOLD INCOME

1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles

9,343

5,199

3,454

116,532

68,470

33,643

25,229

104,843

157,159

97,026

57,957

102,114



Retail Aerial

BLAINE CROSSING
BLAINE, MN



Aerial View

BLAINE CROSSING
BLAINE, MN

Available for Build-to-Suit



 

Bay 100 
1,871 sf 
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BLAINE CROSSING  
Total Building Area 14,141 sf 
Parking Stalls 82 

Bay 200-300 
2,496 sf 

 
Bay 400B 
6,046 sf 

AVAILABLE 
Bay 400A 
1,675 sf 

Bay 500 
1,855 sf 

Site Plan 

BLAINE CROSSING
1351-113TH AVENUE NE, BLAINE, MN



Contact

BLAINE CROSSING
BLAINE, MN

Kraus-Anderson
501 South Eighth Street
Minneapolis, MN 55404

www.krausanderson.com

Main 612-332-7281
Fax 952-881-8114

Dan Mossey
O: 612-255-2420
C: 763-438-4751
dan.mossey@krausanderson.com
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